
Qualify # 

84 
Track Frequency 

469.500 

33rd
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Wednesday - October 9, 2024
9:00 PM Bahama Brackets Online Registration closes

Thursday - October 10, 2024
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Hauler Staging - Grundy parking lot
Sign-In opens in Commercial Building
Pits Open, Pit Parking Begins
Tech Line open

Saturday - October 12, 2024
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:55 AM
11:20 AM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Hauler Staging - Grundy parking lot
Pits Open, Tire Mounting Open
Breakfast - Trackside Grill (until 10:30 AM)
Tech Line opens
Practice Begins (until 10:45)
Tan - A
Gray - A
Yellow - AA
Navy Blue - AA
Pink - AA
Purple - AAA
Orange - AAA
Red - AAA
Black - AAAA
White - AAAA
Sky Blue - AAAA
Gold - B
Maroon - B
Brown - BB
Red/White/Blue - BB
Driver’s Meeting
2 Lap Qualifying for ALL CARS
HAPPY HOUR Qualifying (until 4:00  PM)
Front Gate Opens
WE’RRREE BAHAMA RACING!!!
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Friday - October 11, 2024
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM

Hauler Staging - Grundy parking lot
Pits Open, Pit Parking Begins
Non-Registered Sign-In opens in Commercial Building
Tire Mounting opens, Tech Line open
Test & Tune Practice
Open Time Trials (until 9:30)
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Bracket A Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket A Heat 4 (T)
Bracket AA Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket AA Heat 4 (T)
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Saturday - October 12, 2024 (cont.)
Bracket AAA Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket AAA Heat 4 (T)
Bracket AAAA Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket AAAA Heat 4 (T)
Bracket B Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket B Heat 4 (T)
Bracket BB Heat 1, 2, 3
Bracket BB Heat 4 (T)

Bracket A Bash 1,2
Bracket AA Bash 1,2
Bracket AAA Bash 1,2
Bracket AAAA Bash 1,2
Bracket B Bash 1,2
Bracket BB Bash 1,2

Sunday - October 13, 2024
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Breakfast - Trackside Grill (until 10:30 AM)
Pit Gate Open, Tire Mounting open
Front Gate open
Bracket  Practice
Drivers Meeting
Opening Ceremonies
Fast Quali�er, Best Appearing Awards
WE’RRREE BAHAMA RACING!!!
Bracket AA “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket AAA “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket AA “Lucky Dawg”  Drawing
Bracket AAA “Lucky Dawg” Drawing
Bracket A “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket AAAA “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket A “Lucky Dawg” Drawing
Bracket AAAA “Lucky Dawg” Drawing
Bracket B “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket BB “Last Chance”   15 Laps
Bracket B “Lucky Dawg” Drawing
Bracket BB “Lucky Dawg” Drawing

Bracket AA  50 Lap Feature
Bracket AAA  40 Lap Feature
FOO FOO Race  12 Laps
Bracket A  50 Lap Feature
Bracket AAAA  40 Lap Feature
Bracket B  35 Lap Feature
Bracket BB  30 Lap Feature
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